E-11Wiring Device-Kellems
®
H-MOSS® Controls
H-MOSS®|MAXX™ Harsh Environment Occupancy Sensors
Ordering Information
Watertight OPTIMYZER®
IP65, NEMA 3R, outdoor rated, -40°F to 149°F (-40°C to 65°C) operating temperature range.
Description Voltage Catalog Number
Pir sensor, relay with photocell 120-347V AC HMHB21UPCW
Pir sensor, 2 relays with photocell 120-347V AC HMHB22UPCW
Pir sensor, 1 double pole relay with photocell 208, 240V AC HMHB23APCW
Pir sensor, 1 double pole relay with photocell 480V AC HMHB23BPCW
Pir sensor, with photocell 24V DC HMHB2LVPCW*
180° Lens	 — HMHBL180
360° Lens (included) — HMHBL360
Aisle lens	 — HMHBLA
End of aisle lens — HMHBLEA
Note: *For use with a CU series control unit: CU300HD (120/277V AC, 50/60 Hz), CU347A (347V AC, 60 Hz).
See pages E-21 for coverage patterns and technical specifications.